0.5 Module Motor Gear
Plastic Motor Gear
Overview
SPECIFICATIONS
Teeth Range: 8 < Z < 18, Pressure Angle: 20°, Bore Size=1.4mm/1.9mm
Material: Acetal
Part no. Module No of teeth *Bore Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width
m Z A B C D
GM0.5-08-14 0.5 8 1.4 4 5 5
GM0.5-09-14 0.5 9 1.4 4.5 5.5 5
GM0.5-10-14 0.5 10 1.4 5 6 5
GM0.5-11-14 0.5 11 1.4 5.5 6.5 5
GM0.5-12-14 0.5 12 1.4 6 7 5
GM0.5-13-14 0.5 13 1.4 6.5 7.5 5
GM0.5-14-14 0.5 14 1.4 7 8 5
GM0.5-15-14 0.5 15 1.4 7.5 8.5 5
GM0.5-16-14 0.5 16 1.4 8 9 5
GM0.5-17-14 0.5 16 1.4 8.5 9.5 5
GM0.5-18-14 0.5 18 1.4 9 10 5
GM0.5-08-19 0.5 8 1.9 4 5 5
GM0.5-09-19 0.5 9 1.9 4.5 5.5 5
GM0.5-10-19 0.5 10 1.9 5 6 5
GM0.5-11-19 0.5 11 1.9 5.5 6.5 5
GM0.5-12-19 0.5 12 1.9 6 7 5
GM0.5-13-19 0.5 13 1.9 6.5 7.5 5
GM0.5-14-19 0.5 14 1.9 7 8 5
GM0.5-15-19 0.5 15 1.9 7.5 8.5 5
GM0.5-16-19 0.5 16 1.9 8 9 5
GM0.5-17-19 0.5 16 1.9 8.5 9.5 5
GM0.5-18-19 0.5 18 1.9 9 10 5
Remarks: * The above bore size is for press-fit motor axis (ø1.5mm / ø2mm ).
Unit: mm
Copyright 2007 by Gizmoszone.